
Tribe Contact Person Phone Email Notes Address City Zip 

1

Absentee-Shawnne 

Tribal Court

Kathy Brock - County 

Clerk; Glenna Jones; 

Debbie Onzahwah, 

Administrator

KB: 405-275-

4030, ext. 120; 

GJ:  450-275-

3200; gjones@astribe.com

2025 S. Gordon 

Copper Drive Shawnee 74802

2
Caddo Nation of 

Oklahoma Cherese RedBone 

450-565-9230, 

ext. 4

credbone@caddonation.

org

3

Cherokee Nation

Jennifer Curby; 

Bodee Jimerson 

JC: 918-453-

5150; BJ: 918-

207-4959; 918-

207-4959

bode-

jimerson@cherokee.org

Juvenile Healing 

to Wellness 

Court

101 S. Muskogee 

Ave.

P.O. Box 1097 Tahlequah 74465

4
Cheyenne-Arapaho 

Tribal Court Ms. Patty Bell 405-262-7330 PO Box 102 Concho 73022

5
Chickasaw Nation

580-235-0281; 

580-235-0279

connie.tillery@chickasaw

.net No drug court

821 N. 

Mississippi Ada 74820

6 Choctaw Nation of 

Oklahoma 918-567-3582

parcher@choctawnation.

org; 

hclampet@choctawnatio

CFR Court; no 

drug court P.O. Box 702 Talihina 74571

7

Choctaw Nation Ms. Sue Folsom 918-569-7675

dheflin@choctawnation.

com AC 64 Box 3270 Tuskahoma 74574

8
Citizen Potawatomi 

Nation Junia Climer

450-878-4844; 

406-276-3121 jclimer@potawatomi.org

Adult Drug 

Court

1601 S. Gordon 

Cooper Dr. Shawnee 74801

9
Comanche Nation Ronny Wahkinney 

580-357-3449; 

580-357 3699

rdwahkinney@comanche

nation.org P.O. Box 908 Lawton 73502

10
Delaware Tribe of 

Indians

Lisa Steele - Asst. to 

Tribal Attorney 918-337-6590

lsteele@delawaretribe.or

g No drug court 170 NE Barbara Bartlesville 74006

11
Eastern Shawnee Tribe 

of Oklahoma Chief Glenna Wallace 918-666-2435 gjwallace@estoo.net CFR Court P.O. Box 391 Miami 74355

12
Iowa Tribe of Oklahoma

Ms. Linda Shipley, 

Clerk 450-547-2402 No drug court Rt 1, Box 721 Perkins 74059
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13

Kaw Nation

Patti Ballagh - Court 

Administrator 580-269-2552 pballagh@kawnation.org No drug court P.O. Box 50 Kaw City 74641

14 Kickapoo Tribe of 

Oklahoma

Rochelle Murdock - 

Court Administrator 450-964-4136

rochellemurdock@kickap

ootribeofoklahoma.com No drug court P.O. Box 1310 McLoud 74851

15
Kiowa Indian Tribe of 

Oklahoma Peggy Freely 450-247-9009 peg_f2002@yahoo.com

CFR; Substance 

Abuse Program

16
Miami Tribe of 

Oklahoma Chief Tom Gamble 918-542-1445

Tgamble@miamination.c

om CFR P.O. Box 1326 Miami 74355

17
Modoc Tribe of 

Oklahoma Chief Bill Follis 918-542-1190

modoctribe@cableone.n

et CFR

18
Muscogee (Creek) 

Nation District Court 918-758-1400 mvskoke@aol.com

Used to have a 

drug court P.O. Box 652 Okmulgee 74447

19

Muscogee (Creek) 

Nation -Supreme Court 918-758-1439

jchadwick@mcnsupreme

court.com; 

lmarks@mcnsupremecou

rt.com; 

cdearman@mcnsupreme

court.com P.O. Box 546 Okmulgee 74447

20
Osage Tribal Council 918-287-5400 dthoene@osagetribe.org 1333 Grandview Pawhuska 74056

21

Otoe-Missouria Tribe of 

Indians Ms. Cheryl Koch

405-247-6677; 

450-247-8511 stormy.levias@bia.gov

CFR; Contact 

for Apache 

Tribe of 

Oklahoma, Ft. 

Sill Apache

22915 Otoe 

Cemetery Rd; Rt. 

1 Box 62 Red Rock 74651
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22
Ottawa Tribe of 

Oklahoma Chief Ethel Cook 

918-540-1535; 

918-542-6021 cethel@cableone.net CFR P.O. Box 391 Miami 74355

23
Pawnee Nation of 

Oklahoma Ms. Suzie Kanuho 918-762-3649

skanuho@pawneenation

.org P.O. Box 470 Pawnee 74058

24
Peoria Tribe of Indians 

of Oklahoma Chief John Froman 918-540-2535

jfroman@peoriatribe.co

m CFR P.O. Box 1527 Miami 74355

25
Ponca Tribe of Indians 

of Oklahoma Ms. Tina Montanez 580-762-0381 tmontanez@ponca.com

206 Starting 

Point Dr. Ponca City 74601

Tribe Contact Person Phone Email Notes Address City Zip 

26

Quapaw Tribal Court

Carol Feathers, Tribal 

Court Administrator

918-542-1853, 

ext 234

cfeathers@quapawtribe.

com P.O. Box 765 Quapaw 74363

27

Sac and Fox Nation

Audrey; Ms. 

Charlotte Cartwright 918-968-2031

amitchell@sacandfoxnati

on-nsn.gov

356159 East 926 

Road Stroud 74079

28

Seminole Nation of 

Oklahoma

Tresa Gouge - Court 

Administrator; Annie 

Horton - Judicial 

Clerk 450-303-2251 horton.a@sno-nsn.gov P. O. Box 2307 Seminole 74818

29
Seneca-Caygua Tribe of 

Oklahoma Chief LeRoy Howard 

918-787-5452; 

918-542-6021 lhoward@sctribe.com CFR P.O. Box 391 Miami 74355

30
Shawnee Tribe Chief Ron Sparkman 918-542-2441

shawneetribe@shawnee-

tribe.com CFR

31
Tonkawa Tribe of 

Indians of Oklahoma Ms. Debra Wallace 580-628-3275

dwallace@tonkawatribe.

com

1 Rush Buffalo 

Road Tonkawa 74653

32

United Keetoowah 

Band of Cherokee 

Indians 918-431-1818

frozell@unitedkeetoowa

hband.org

33 Wichita and Affliated 

Tribes

Linda Bruner; Ms. 

Andrea Phillips 

450-274-2425, 

ext. 150; 405-

247-8511

linda.bruner@wichitatrib

e.com; 

Andrea.phillips@bia.gov
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34
Wyandotte Nation Chief Billy Friend 918-678-2297

bfriend@wyandotte-

nation.org CFR P.O. Box 391 Miami 74355
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